Thousand Islands

(G) V Ice Hockey (Islanders)

OPPONENTS

START END
TIME TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2019 Fri
Nov 26, 2019 Tue

Dec 2, 2019 Mon

Dec 6, 2019 Fri

Dec 13, 2019 Fri
Dec 16, 2019 Mon
Jan 3, 2020 Fri
Jan 10, 2020 Fri
Jan 13, 2020 Mon
Jan 16, 2020 Thu
Jan 22, 2020 Wed

Jan 23, 2020 Thu

Jan 24, 2020 Fri

Date: 2024-05-15

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season
0-3L

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season
2-5L

Beekmantown
Potsdam
Massena

@ Clinton
(Combined)

Salmon River
@ Canton

@ Massena

@ Salmon
River

Canton

@ Oswego
@ Potsdam
Oswego

Clinton
(Combined)

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Cerow Rec Park - Ice
Arena

Alexandria Bay
Municipal Ice Arena

Alexandria Bay
Municipal Ice Arena

Clinton Arena

Cerow Rec Park - Ice
Arena

TBD
TBD

TBD

Alexandria Bay
Municipal Ice Arena

Anthony Crisafulli Rink
(The Fort)

TBD

Alexandria Bay
Municipal Ice Arena

Alexandria Bay
Municipal Ice Arena

NL

NL
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