



# Thousand Islands

## (G) V Ice Hockey (Islanders)

Coaches:

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 22, 2019	Fri	Regular Season	Beekmantown	7:00 PM		Cerow Rec Park - Ice Arena		NL
Nov 26, 2019	Tue	Regular Season	Potsdam	6:00 PM		Alexandria Bay Municipal Ice Arena		L
Dec 2, 2019	Mon	Regular Season	Massena	6:15 PM		Alexandria Bay Municipal Ice Arena		L
Dec 6, 2019	Fri	Regular Season 0-3 L	@ Clinton (Combined)	7:30 PM		Clinton Arena		NL
Dec 13, 2019	Fri	Regular Season	Salmon River	5:00 PM		Cerow Rec Park - Ice Arena		L
Dec 16, 2019	Mon	Regular Season	@ Canton	5:15 PM		TBD		L
Jan 3, 2020	Fri	Regular Season	@ Massena	5:15 PM		TBD		L
Jan 10, 2020	Fri	Regular Season	@ Salmon River	5:00 PM		TBD		L
Jan 13, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Canton	5:00 PM		Alexandria Bay Municipal Ice Arena		L
Jan 16, 2020	Thu	Regular Season	@ Oswego	7:00 PM		Anthony Crisafulli Rink (The Fort)		L
Jan 22, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	@ Potsdam	7:00 PM		TBD		L
Jan 23, 2020	Thu	Regular Season	Oswego	7:00 PM		Alexandria Bay Municipal Ice Arena		NL
Jan 24, 2020	Fri	Regular Season 2-5 L	Clinton (Combined)	7:00 PM		Alexandria Bay Municipal Ice Arena		NL

Date: 2026-01-11